

Ex.No.1300/17
Sunita Jain Vs. Seema Jain

03.08.2022

Present: Sh. Preetpal Singh, ld. counsel for DH.
Objector Vijay Kumar Jain in person.

Hearing in the matter was adjourned for today for clarification. Due to heavy board no time left today.

Hearing in the matter is adjourned for **29.08.2022**.

(AJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT)
Addl. District Judge-04, Central
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
03.08.2022